






AUSTRALIS OIL & GAS LTD (AU000000ATS5) Appendix

Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  JFAML  JPMIMI  JPMAMUK Total

Balance as of 13th April 2017 51,423,428              714,368,272             7.20% -                        -                       51,423,428          51,423,428         

3-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.24        175,000           41,125.00$                51,598,428               714,368,272              7.22% -                       175,000                -                       175,000               

3-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.24        120,000           28,200.00$                51,718,428               714,368,272              7.24% -                       120,000                -                       120,000               

4-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.24        3,680              864.80$                    51,722,108               714,368,272              7.24% -                       3,680                   -                       3,680                  

5-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.23        100,037           23,008.51$                51,822,145               714,368,272              7.25% -                       100,037                -                       100,037               

8-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.23        185,343           42,628.89$                52,007,488               714,368,272              7.28% -                       185,343                -                       185,343               

9-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.23        45,000            10,350.00$                52,052,488               714,368,272              7.29% -                       45,000                 -                       45,000                 

10-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.24        44,323            10,637.52$                52,096,811               714,368,272              7.29% -                       44,323                 -                       44,323                 

11-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.24        23,416            5,619.84$                  52,120,227               714,368,272              7.30% -                       23,416                 -                       23,416                 

12-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.24        902,156           216,517.44$              53,022,383               714,368,272              7.42% -                       902,156                -                       902,156               

12-May-17 JPMIMI Purchase Equity AUD 0.24        14,386            3,452.64$                  53,036,769               714,368,272              7.42% -                       14,386                 -                       14,386                 

20-Jun-17 JFAML Purchase Equity AUD 0.23        36,891            8,484.93$                  53,073,660               776,339,475              6.84% 36,891                  -                       -                       36,891                 

21-Jun-17 JFAML Purchase Equity AUD 0.24        489,007           116,628.17$              53,562,667               776,339,475              6.90% 489,007                 -                       -                       489,007               

21-Jun-17 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.23        (40,286)           9,463.18$                  53,522,381               776,339,475              6.89% -                       -                       (40,286)                (40,286)               

22-Jun-17 JFAML Purchase Equity AUD 0.23        50,217            11,549.91$                53,572,598               776,339,475              6.90% 50,217                  -                       -                       50,217                 

23-Jun-17 JFAML Purchase Equity AUD 0.22        640,121           141,978.84$              54,212,719               776,339,475              6.98% 640,121                 -                       -                       640,121               

24-Oct-17 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.21        (55,418)           11,643.32$                54,157,301               776,339,475              6.98% -                       -                       (55,418)                (55,418)               

3-Nov-17 JFAML Sell Equity AUD 0.21        (73,174)           15,366.54$                54,084,127               776,339,475              6.97% (73,174)                 -                       -                       (73,174)               

6-Nov-17 JFAML Sell Equity AUD 0.22        (110,898)         24,397.56$                53,973,229               776,339,475              6.95% (110,898)               -                       -                       (110,898)              

7-Nov-17 JFAML Sell Equity AUD 0.23        (138,822)         31,804.12$                53,834,407               776,339,475              6.93% (138,822)               -                       -                       (138,822)              

9-Nov-17 JFAML Sell Equity AUD 0.22        (42,357)           9,521.85$                  53,792,050               776,339,475              6.93% (42,357)                 -                       -                       (42,357)               

10-Nov-17 JFAML Sell Equity AUD 0.23        (63,969)           14,546.55$                53,728,081               776,339,475              6.92% (63,969)                 -                       -                       (63,969)               

21-Nov-17 JFAML Sell Equity AUD 0.21        (90,329)           18,743.27$                53,637,752               776,339,475              6.91% (90,329)                 -                       -                       (90,329)               

11-Jan-18 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.27        (36,306)           9,621.09$                  53,601,446               776,339,475              6.90% -                       -                       (36,306)                (36,306)               

5-Feb-18 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.38        (32,037)           12,174.06$                53,569,409               776,339,475              6.90% -                       -                       (32,037)                (32,037)               

5-Feb-18 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.36        (26,415)           9,530.53$                  53,542,994               776,339,475              6.90% -                       -                       (26,415)                (26,415)               

7-Feb-18 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.34        (8,304)             2,807.58$                  53,534,690               776,339,475              6.90% -                       -                       (8,304)                  (8,304)                 

12-Feb-18 JFAML Sell Equity AUD 0.34        (22,129)           7,475.18$                  53,512,561               776,339,475              6.89% (22,129)                 -                       -                       (22,129)               

13-Feb-18 JFAML Sell Equity AUD 0.32        (206,252)         66,763.77$                53,306,309               776,339,475              6.87% (206,252)               -                       -                       (206,252)              

23-Feb-18 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.35        (49,549)           17,109.27$                53,256,760               776,339,475              6.86% -                       -                       (49,549)                (49,549)               

26-Feb-18 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.35        (109,973)         38,490.55$                53,146,787               778,589,475              6.83% -                       -                       (109,973)              (109,973)              

27-Feb-18 JPMAMUK Sell Equity AUD 0.36        (47,131)           16,764.50$                53,099,656               778,589,475              6.82% -                       -                       (47,131)                (47,131)               
Balance as of 27th Feb 2018 53,099,656              778,589,475             6.82% 468,306                1,613,341            51,018,009          53,099,656         

29-Mar-18 ISC Change Placement 53,099,656               893,869,475              5.94% 468,306                 1,613,341             51,018,009           53,099,656          
Balance as of 29th March 2018 53,099,656              893,869,475             5.94% 468,306                1,613,341            51,018,009          53,099,656         

JFAML- JF Asset Management Limited
JPMIMI- J.P. MORGAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT INC.
JPMAMUK -JPMORGAN ASSET MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED

---Fiduciary--
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